Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Robertson Co. & SW Mason Cou Community, Town, or City
	P.S.C. Ky. NO. 7763
	4th revised SHEET NO. 1
Buffalo Trail Water Association, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	3rd revised SHEET NO. 1
	SIR TEVISED_SHEET NOT
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE
	RATE PER RAT
Service Connection for Various Meter Sizes	Total
5/8 Inch Meter \$500.00 per meter connection plus	
3/4 Inch Meter 500.00 per meter connection plus 1 Inch Meter 566.13 per meter connection plus	
1 1/2 Inch Meter 745.13 per meter connection plus	
NOTE: The following rates and charges are hereby particles served by the Buffalo Trail Water Association customers shall pay an additional 6% for Kennshall pay an additional 3% for County Utility	on, Inc. except all commercial ntucky Sales Tax and all customers
allomage Blocks For Each Meter Size	Monthly Rate for Each Gallonage Block
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter	
First 1,000 gallons	\$13.50 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons	4.95 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	3.15 per 1,000 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
3/4 Inch Meter	
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	SION \$33.30 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	3.15 per 1,000 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Meter	
AUG 1 8 1992	010 05 Windows Pd11
First 10,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons OUDSHANT TO 807 KAR!	\$49.05 Minimum Bill 5.011 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons  PURSUANT TO 807 KAR S  SECTION 9 (1)	5.011,
BY: Losa Hall	NACER
First 15,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MA	\$62.55 Minimum Bill 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE August, 1992	DATE EFFECTIVE 8/18/9
ISSUED BY Wm. Dick Clary Um lo	k Clay TITLE President 9
Issued by authority of an Order of	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Robertson Co. & S. Community, Town	SW Mason County
	P.S.C. Ky. NO. 7763	
	4th revised SHEET	NO. 2
Buffalo Trail Water Association, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky.	NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	3rd revised SHEET	NO. 2
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER RATE
2 Inch Meter		
First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	\$76.05 Minimum Bill 2.70 per 1,000 gallons	
Coin Operated Water Sales		
		-
First 1,000 gallons All Over 1,000 gallons	\$25.00 Minimum Bill 2.00 per 1,000 gallons	
Sales to Mt. Olivet Water Company		
All Water Purchased	\$ .75 per 1,000 gallons	
All meters shall be read to the nearest one	hundred gallons each month.	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	AUG 1 8 1992	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
		VI. Control
DATE OF ISSUE August , 1992	DATE EFFECTI	VE 8/18/92
ISSUED BY Wm. Dick Clary Wm Wie Name of Office		ident \(\alpha\)
Issued by authority of an Order of		on in

Case No. 91-473 dated 8/18/92